
Internal error


Something broke. Sorry.
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PREFIX dcterms: 
PREFIX parl: 
PREFIX rdfs: 
PREFIX xsd: 
SELECT (COUNT(DISTINCT ?item) AS ?count)
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?___answer_0 parl:answerText "
 
The funding for the troubled families programme does not operate on an â€˜allocation' basis; the programme operates as set out in the financial framework: https://www.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/11469/2117840.pdf
Up to Â£448 million has been allocated in total as a budget for this programme with up to Â£4,000 available for each family turned around. The latest performance information broken down by local authority area can be found here https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/troubled-families-programme-progress-by-31-december-2013 and more recent information covering the period up until February 2014 is due to be published shortly.
 
 
 
" .
?___answer_0 parl:dateOfAnswer "2014-04-28"^^ .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:answeringMember ?___answer_answeringMember_1 .
?___answer_answeringMember_1 rdfs:label  .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_2 .
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___3 . }
OPTIONAL { ?item dcterms:date ?___4 . }
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:houseId ?___5 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_2 )
} 


